D
i
s
t
i
n
c
t

Durable and Efficient Design
Curved or Straight Style
White or Chrome Finish
Available in a variety of Heights
Individual Temperature Control
5 Year Warranty
Radiator
Model
Length (in.)  Height (in.) BTU
Output*
Finish
Color
Weight
(lbs.)
Straight Towel Warmers
PTW24.30SW 24 30 1440 WHITE 14
PTW24.48SW 24 48 2240 WHITE 21
PTW24.60SW 24 60 2801 WHITE 26
PTW24.72SW 24 72 3392 WHITE 31
Curved Towel Warmers
PTW24.30CW 24 30 1474 WHITE 14
PTW24.48CW 24 48 2279 WHITE 21
PTW24.60CW 24 60 2842 WHITE 26
PTW24.72CW 24 72 3432 WHITE 31
PTW24.48CC 24 48 1559 CHROME 21
PTW24.60CC 24 60 1945 CHROME 26
PTW24.72CC 24 72 2324 CHROME 31
Pensotti LLC
34 Coffin Ave
PO Box 3358
Brewer, ME 04412